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2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION

Hypo Niederdsterreich vs Mecalia Atletico Guardes

22 -20
(13 - 11)
Match ended: 60:00
AUT ESP
19 V(\)’??l R2 Referees: Tetyana Rakytina (UKR), Iryna Tkachuk (UKR) BSEz SUds-lt—erl](ggwl\;lgf:i:aléhlz%rzs%lo?% /lzgg

Match Statistics Overview

Hypo Niederésterreich (AUT) Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
22 13 9 Goals 9 11 20
4 3 1 7m Goals 1 2 3
5 4 1 7m Shots 2 2 4
80% 75% 100% 7m Percentage 50% 100% 75%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 2 2
4 2 2 2 min Suspension 2 2 4
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
3 1 2 Powerplay goals 2 2 4
2 1 1 Shorthanded goals 1 1 2
5 5 2 Most goals in succession 2 2 2
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: Hypo Niederosterreich (AUT)

Goalkeeper

Goals conceded

No. Name

Total

™ 6M

oM

Wing

UpP

16 SANKO Olga (RUS)
27 HAJGATO Anna (HUN)

12

0% (1/1) 4
33% (2/3) 7

TOTALS

20

25% (3/4) 11

Player

| Total |

All Goals/Shots

Punishments

No. Name

Position Goals

HT1

HT2 ™ TM% 6M M

Wing

UpP

YC 2m RC

6 DEDIC Mirela

12 HIRSCH Stefanie

15 WESS Claudia

16 SANKO Olga (RUS)

17 BAUER Johanna

23 VIJUNAITE Sonata (LTU)
24 KRAUTWASCHL Melanie
27 HAJGATO Anna (HUN)
29 KAISER Stefanie

44 KRASNIQI Edona

46 BERLINI Elena

48 NEIDHART Nina

50 VERNES Dorottya (HUN)
83 MAGUREAN Teodora (ROU)
94 BARANY Krisztina (HUN)
97 ELO Beatrix (HUN)
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0/1 0% 1
4/4 100% 1

Player TOTALS
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4/5 80% 12 1

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A KOVACS Ferenc

B MATUSCHKOWITZ Alla
C GEISTLER Christian

D BARADAR Mohammad

TEAM

TOTALS
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Player Statistics: Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)
Goalkeeper Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
16 CARRERA FERNANDEZ Estela 21 0% (4/4) 12 1 4

TOTALS 21 0% (4/4) 12 1 4

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC
1 EZBIDA BEHARANO Meriem 0 0 0
4 SEMPERE HERRERA Africa 2 1 1 2
5 EGOZKUE EXTREMADO Naiara 2 1 1 1/1 100% 1
6 DOIRO RODRIGUEZ Estela 1 0 1 1
7 MENDEZ GARCIA Marta 0 0 0
9 CAMPOS COSTA Carmen 4 4 0 11 100% 2 1 1 1
10 PEREZ ALONSO Lorena 2 2 0 1
11 BRAVO BALDOMERO Sara 3 0 3 3 1
14 KURCHANKOVA Alesia (BLR) 0 0 0
16 CARRERA FERNANDEZ Estela 0 0 0
17 PEREZ BUFORN Paulina 3 1 2 1/2 50% 2
19 ESPINEIRA SANCHEZ Anthia 1 1 0 1
22 URBAN MEDEL Rosario Victoria 1 1 0 1
25 VALERO JODAR Sarah (FRA) 1 0 1 1
26 GOMEZ SUAU Carla 0 0 0 1

Player TOTALS 20 11 9 34 75% 11 1 4 2 2 4

Officials Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A PRADES PONS Jose Ignacio
B ESTEVEZ Beatriz
C AZNAR Pedro

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

Hypo Niederdsterreich (AUT) Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)
01:01 Goal Barany, Krisztina (94) @ 1-0
1-1 @& Goal Campos Costa, Carmen (9) 01:45
01:51 Yellow card Barany, Krisztina (94) |[]
[] Yellow card Gomez Suau, Carla (26) 02:36
02:55 Goal Dedic, Mirela(6) @ 2-1
03:32 Yellow card Kaiser, Stefanie (29) []
2-2 @ Goal Campos Costa, Carmen (9) 04:32
2-3 Goal Urban Medel (22) 05:21
05:56 Goal Wess, Claudia (15) @ 3-3
3-4 Goal Campos Costa, Carmen (9) 08:02
08:08 2 minutes suspension Kaiser (29)
09:16 Goal Berlini, Elena (46) @ 4-4
4-5 @ Goal Sempere Herrera, Africa (4) 10:21
2 minutes suspension Nr. 25 11:25
11:25 7m Shot on post Barany, Krisztina (94)
4-6 Goal Egozkue Extremado (5) 12:27
2 minutes suspension Nr. 26 13:11
13:11 7m Goal EI6, Beatrix (97) @ 5-6
Shot Doiro Rodriguez (6) saved 14:50
Shot Doiro Rodriguez (6) saved 15:16
16:10 Goal Neidhart, Nina (48) @ 6-6
o Team Timeout 16:18
16:43 2 minutes suspension Neidhart (48)
6-7 7m Goal Perez Buforn, Paulina (17) 16:43
6-8 @ Goal Perez Alonso, Lorena (10) 17:48
] Yellow card Campos Costa (9) 18:48
18:54 7m Goal Elo, Beatrix (97) @ 7-8
20:25 Goal Neidhart, Nina (48) 8-8
Missed shot Mendez Garcia (7) 20:58
21:36 Team Timeout
Missed shot Gomez Suau, Carla (26) 21:56
22:31 Goal Berlini, Elena (46) @ 9-8
23:15 Goal Elo, Beatrix (97) @ 10-8
24:09 Goal Dedic, Mirela (6) @ 11-8
11-9 7m Goal Campos Costa, Carmen (9) 24:58
11-10 Goal Perez Alonso, Lorena (10) 26:10
26:41 Missed shot Berlini, Elena (46)
28:16 7m Goal EI6, Beatrix (97) @ 12-10
12-11 Goal Espifieira Sanchez, Anthia (19) 28:56
29:34 Goal Kaiser, Stefanie (29) 13-11
Missed shot Bravo Baldomero (11) 29:58
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Hypo Niederdsterreich (AUT)

31:42
32:22

36:25
37:41

39:36

39:49

41:05

41:54

42:29

44:39

45:56

48:31

52:19
53:38

54:45
56:13

56:55

59:47

Goal Berlini, Elena (46)
Goal Dedic, Mirela (6)

Shot Magurean, Teodora (83) saved

Missed shot Wess, Claudia (15)
Team Timeout

Goal Vijunaite, Sonata (23)

Goal Wess, Claudia (15)
Goal El6, Beatrix (97)
2 minutes suspension Barany (94)

Goal Magurean, Teodora (83)

Shot Wess, Claudia (15) saved

7m Goal EI6, Beatrix (97)

Missed shot Barany, Krisztina (94)
Goal Vijunaite, Sonata (23)

Shot Wess, Claudia (15) saved
2 minutes suspension EI6 (97)

Goal Berlini, Elena (46)

Team Timeout

®

®

13-12
14-12
15-12

15-13

15-14

16- 14

16-15

17-15
18-15

18-16

19-16

19-17

19-18

20-18

21-18
21-19

21-20
22-20

®

® ® @ cC

Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)

Goal Perez Buforn, Paulina (17)

Shot Espifieira Sanchez (19) saved
Team Timeout
Goal Sempere Herrera, Africa (4)

Goal Doiro Rodriguez, Estela (6)

2 minutes suspension Nr. 25
Goal Perez Buforn, Paulina (17)

7m Shot Perez Buforn (17) saved
Goal Bravo Baldomero, Sara (11)

Goal Valero Jodar, Sarah (25)

Goal Bravo Baldomero, Sara (11)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 11

Shot Bravo Baldomero (11) saved

Goal Bravo Baldomero, Sara (11)

7m Goal Egozkue Extremado (5)

Missed shot Campos Costa (9)
Team Timeout
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30:28

32:56
33:02
35:45

38:14

39:53
40:26

42:29
44:00

45:03

47:42

48:31

51:01

54:09

56:13

57:47
59:10
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Team Statistics Attack

Hypo Niederdsterreich (AUT)

Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)

T T T T
2 4/5 3/4 3
\\ ,f
A m— e ’
N 12 R 1 e
0 0
1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0
1 0
97 ELO CAMPOS COSTA 9
Beatrix Carmen
Goals: 6 ‘ 4/4 ' ‘ 1/1 ' Goals: 4
\\\______T_____’,” \\\______T_____’,”
1
1
BERLINI BRAVO BALDOMERO
46 Elena Sara 11
Goals: 4 Lj Lj 3 Goals: 3
\\\\\--__—T____-/(/, \\\\\-___—_____-/(/,
6 DEDIC PEREZ BUFORN 17
Mirela Paulina
Goals: 3 u ‘ 1/2 ' Goals: 3
\\‘\‘_____?_____—’/ \\‘\‘_____T_____—’/
15 WESS SEMPERE HERRERA 4
Claudia Africa
Goals: 2 U 2 U Goals: 2
\\\ J— /’/ \\\ T /;’
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Team Statistics Attack

Hypo Niederdsterreich (AUT) Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)
23 VIJUNAITE EGOZKUE EXTREMADO 5
Sonata Naiara
Goals: 2 U ‘ 1/1 ' Goals: 2
\\\‘—-___7_____},,’ \\\______T_____},”
NEIDHART PEREZ ALONSO
48 Nina Lorena 10
Goals: 2 2 U 1 U Goals: 2
\‘\\\-_________-,(’, \\\\\-____T____-,(,’

29 KAISER DOIRO RODRIGUEZ 6
Stefanie Estela
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 1
\\\\_____T_____',’/ \\\\—____—_____',,’

1
83 MAGUREAN ESPINEIRA SANCHEZ 19
Teodora Anthia
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 1
\\\______T_____},” \\\______T_____},”
BARANY URBAN MEDEL
94 Krisztina Rosario Victoria 22
Goals: 1 ‘ o/1 ' U Goals: 1
\\\\-____—____',,,’ \\\_‘_____T____',,”
1
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Team Statistics Attack

Hypo Niederdsterreich (AUT) (ESP) Mecalia Atletico Guardes

VALERO JODAR

Sarah 25
U Goals: 1
\\\\\--___T_ ___-’(’,
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Hypo Niederdsterreich (AUT)

Goalkeeper Statistics

Mecalia Atletico Guardes (ESP)

1 T
1 3/4
g
A
A —_—
AN 11
0
1
0
0
1
HAJGATO
27 Anna
Goals received: 12 1 ‘ 2/3 '
\\\\‘—-___T_____}
1
SANKO
16 Olga
Goals received: 8 1/1
\\\\\-____T____-,
1

T T
2 4/4 2
\\ ,’
hS ? g ’
0 0
1
0 0
0
0 0
CARRERA FERNANDEZ 16
Estela
2 ‘ 4/4 ' 2 Goals received: 21
\\\\‘—-__1_2_____},’,
1
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Legend

FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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